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99004531 1
99004532 1
99004533 1
99004534 1
99004535 1
99004536 1
99004536 2
99004537 1
99004539 1

99004540 1

99004540 2

99004540 3

99004542 1

99004665 1

99004666 1

99004669 1

99004669 2

00000002

00000017

00000002

00000002

00000017

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

998B005801
998B005801
9988005801
9988005801
9988005801
998B005801
9988005801
998B005801
998B005801

9988005801

998B005801

998B005801
9988005801
998B005801
9988005801

998B(05801

998B005801

HOLD

XO0PO

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

XOPO

HOLD

HOLD

P PROP

Y LAB

P PROP

P PROP

Y LAB

Y AMMO

Y AMMO

P PROP

P PROP

P PROP

P PROP

P PROP

P PROP

$ CASH

P CLOTHI

P JEWEL

P JEWEL

ROLLED CONDOM

TIRE IMPRESSION CAST
FEATHERS

BLOCK BUSTER CASES
FIBERS

9MM CARTRIDGE CASING

40 CAL. CARTRIDGE CASINGS
CONDOM WRAPPER

ROPE

SOIL SAMPLE FROM BENEATH
VICTIM

SOIL SAMPLE ON TOP VICTIM

SOIL SAMPLE FROM LOT ARENA
NEAR STREET

LIQUOR BOTTLE
1.00 U.S CURRENCY
1.00

DOLLAR AMT: $1.00

SWEATER,SHIRT,SKIRT,PANTIES
BRA,HOSE.

WHITE METAL NECKLACE

YELLOW METAL NECKLACE

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

AWD 171

TLAB

AWD 171

BIR2 98

BNED 106

BNED 222

BNED 222

AWD 171

BIR2 98

AWD S47

AWD S$47

AWD 8§47

BNED 226

$SAF

TLAB

$SAF

$SAF
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99004669 3

99004669 4

99004672 1

99004672 2

99004672 3

99004674 1

99008990 1

99008991 1

99008992 1

99008993 1

99008997 1

99008998 1

99008999 1

99009000 1

99009001 1

99009002 1

99009003 1

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000001

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

9988005801
998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

9988005801
9988005801

998B005801

998B005801
998B005801
998B005801
998B005801
998B005801

998B005801

998B005801
998B005801

998B005801

XOPO

XOPO

XOPO

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

P JEWEL

P JEWEL

P PROP

P PROP

P PROP

Y LAB

Y LAB

Y LAB

Y LAB

Y LAB

Y LAB

P PROP

Y LAB

P PROP

Y LAB

P PROP

P PROP

WHITE SCHOOL RING

WHITE INTERLOCKING RING

PUBIC HAIR COMBED,PUBIC HAIR,

HEAD HAIR

ORAL SWAB,RECTAL SWAB,
VAGINAL SWAB

LEFT FINGERNAILS, RIGHT
FINGERNAIL

VIAL OF BLOOD
ITEMS FROM BACK SEAT

SHIRT W/SUSPECTED BLOOD ON
SAME

HAIR SAMPLE
MULTICOLORED SHIRT
VACCUM SAMPLES

MAP W/TORN OUT PAGE
SOIL SAMPLE

ITEMS FROM BACK SEAT
(LATENTSO0

VACUUM SAMPLES

BLK BOOKBAG W/PERSONAL ITEMS

FIELD HOCKEY STICK

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

Y LAB

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

HOMICIDE

HOMICIDE

HOMICIDE

HOMICIDE

? DEATH

TLAB

TLAB

TLAB

HLDA

HLDA

BED C-4

HLDA

AWD S§47

HLDA

BIR2 102

ACID 227

AWD S53

HLDA

HLDA
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99009003 2 00000002

99009056 1

99009057 1

99010577 1

99010970 1
99010971 1
99010972 1
99010972 2
99010972 3
99010972 4
99010976 1
99010976 2
99010976 3
99010976 4
99010976 5
99010977 1
99013364 1

99013364 2

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

9988005801

998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

9988005801

9988005801

998B005801

998B005801

9988005801

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

P PROP

P PROP

P PROP

P CLOTHI

P PROP

P PROP

P CLOTHI

P CLOTHI

P CLOTHI

P CLOTHI

P PROP

P PROP

P PROP

P PROP

P PROP

P PROP

P cLoTIII

P CLOTHI

LACROSS STICK

CASSETTE TAPE - INTERVIEW
WITH J.P

ONE CASSETTE TAPE INTERVIEW
WITH J.W.

BAG CONTAINING SUSPECTS
COAT

SOIL VEGETATION SAMPLES

TRUNK BED LINER CARPETING

RIGHT SHOE

GLOVE

NOTEBOOK

T-SHIRT

1989 PLANNER

TICKET

RECEIPT

ENVELOPE

SMALL ENVELOPE W/ PHOTO

WEIGHT LIFTING GLOVE

PANT

SHIRT

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

HLDA

BED C-4

BED C-4

HLDA

AWD 8§52

AWD S55

HLDA

HLDA

HLDA

HLDA

HLDA

HLDA

HLDA

HLDA

HLDA

HLDA

HLDA

HLDA
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99013364 3 00000002

99013364 4 00000002

99013364 5 00000002

99013364 6 00000002

99013364 7 00000002

99013364 8 00000002

99013364 9 00000002

99013364 10 00000002

99013364 11 00000002

99013364 12 00000002

99014097 1 00000002

99014098 1 00000002

990140992 1 00000002

99014100 1 00000002

99014310 1 00000002

99014310 2 00000002

99014398 1 00000002

9988005801

9988005801

9988005801

9988005801

998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

9988005801

998B005801

9988005801

998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

XOPoO

HOLD

HOLD

XOPO

P PROP

P CLOTHI

R OT

P PROP

P CLOTHI

P PAPERS

R-OT

P PAPERS

P PAPERS

P PAPERS

R OT

P PROP

R OT

P PAPERS

Y LAB

Y LAB

Y LAB

TORN PAPER

PAIR OF SHOES (BOOT)

CELLULAR PHONE

TEXTBOOK W/ PHOTOS LETTERS
AND CARDS

PAIR OF SHOE (BOOT) BASEMENT

PERSONAL PAPERS

CD

RECEIPT

SCHOOL GRADE

TORN PAPERS MIDDLE BEDROOM

CASSETTE TAPE INTERVIEW W/
A.S.

CASSETTE TAPE W/ J.W.

CASSETTE TAPE INTERVIEW W/
K.V.

DIARY BELONGING TO HAE LEE

3 SWATCH SAMPLES

1 VACCUM SAMPLE

EVIDENCE COLLECTION KIT

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

? DEATH

HOMICIDE

? DEATH

HLDA

HLDA

HLDA

HLDA

HLDA

HLDA

HLDA

HLDA

HLDA

HLDA

BNED C-9

BNED C-9

BNED C-9

CIB

BNEDC-10

BNEDC-10

TLAB
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99020711

99018002

99018003

99018665

99008994

99008995

99008996

99010974

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

00000002

9988005801

9988005801

9988005801

998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

998B005801

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

HOLD

P PROP

P PROP

P PROP

P PAPERS

P PAPERS

P CLOTHI

P CLOTHI

CASSETTE TAPE STATEMENT OF
JA’UAN GORDON

CASSETTE TAPE OF WITNESS
INTERVIEW

WINDSHIELD WIPER SELECTOR
ARM

ONE SEXUAL ASSAULT EVIDENCE
COLLECTION KIT (JAY WILDS)

PAPERS F/ TRUNK AREA

PAPERS F/ GLOVE BOX

PAIR OF BLACK DRESS SHOES

PAIR OF JEANS W/ POSSIBLE
SUSPECTED BLOOD

HOMICIDE

? DEATH

? DEATH

HOMICIDE

HOMICIDE

HOMICIDE

AWD 35BX

BED C-8

AWD 38

AWD C-10

HLDA

AED 41

AED 183

AED 152




